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VOLUME OF HIGHWAY TRAFFIC ENTSRING CA 
ON TRAVELLERS» VEHICLE PERMITS 

DECEMBER -

en t e r i ng Canada on t r a v e l 
December ntimbered 336,186, an 
of 1961 . Cumulative f i g u r e s i 
7,152,715 e n t r i e s , t h e f i r s t • 

.19.62 \ 

1 e r s " v e h i c l e 
i n c r e a s e of 11,970 or 3,T 

for t h e ca lendar year show 
time t h e 7 m i l l i o n mark ha 

over 1961 amounted t o 390,508 e n t r i e s or 5 

Province of En t ry 
i n t o Canada 

Newfoundland) 
Nova Sco t ia ) 
New Brunsv/ick 
Québec 
Ontario 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Albe r t a 
B r i t i s h Columbia 
Yukon T e r r i t o r y 

CANADA 

Newfoundland) 
Nova Sco t i a ) 
New Brunswick 
Québec 
Ontar io 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alber ta 
B r i t i s h Columbia 
Yukon T e r r i t o r y 

CANADA 

% One Day 
i n 1961 

2 . 7 

69 .8 
56c3 
62 .8 
59.9 
63.4 
28o5 
46 ,7 

0 ,6 

61 o3 

-

61 o3 
48 ,8 
58,0 
53,0 
47 .3 
22 ,9 
37 ,3 

2 ,0 

55 ,3 

Permits 
1961 

110 

23,892 
35,240 

235,042 
4,559 
l , 7 L i 
1,085 

22,102 
472 

324,216 

,8 p e r c e n t . 

I s s u e d ( l ) 
1962 

111 

26,312 
34,840 

240,606 
5,059 
2,226 
1,318 

25,034 
680 

336,186 

JANUARY - DECEMBER 

11,154 

381,844 
657,066 

5,048,917 
98,512 
45,089 
56,851 

447,996 
U , 7 7 8 

6,762,207 

11,0^91 

a i ,938 
664,002 

5,285,568 
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549,219 
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i th of 
5 month 

3 i n c r e a s e 

Change i n % Change i n 
1962 

+ 1 

+ 2,420 
400 

+ 5,564 
+ 500 
+ 512 . 
+ 233 
+ 2,932 
+ 208 

+ 11,970 

63 

+ 30,094 
+ 6,936 
+ 236,651 
+ 2p659 
+ 5,526 
+ 3,777 
+ 101,223 
+ 3,705 

+ 390,508 
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1962 

0 ,9 

1 0 , 1 
1,1 
2 , 4 

11,0 
29 o9 
21 ,5 
13 .3 

.44.1 

3-,7 

0 .6 

7 .9 
1.1 
4 . 7 
2 , 7 

12 .3 
6 .6 

22 .6 
2 5 . 1 

5.8 

(1) Includes permits issued to ail foreign vehicles regardless of length of stay in 
Canada. Not comparable with data for 1959 or earlier years, 

A further breakdown showing port of entry and length of stay in Canada will 
appear in the regular monthly publication - Travel Between Canada and the United 
States (Catalogue No. 66-001). In the meantime, data in column 1 of the above 
table may give some'indication of the proportion of one-day traffic that is in-
cluded in column 3/ 
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